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1 PROVA CAMP. REGIONALE AICS - LIVORNO, 24/25 GENNAIO 2015 -1 GRADO 2 ATTREZZI - JUNIOR -

SOCIETA'

LIVORNESE

ASD KOSEN FIRENZE

ASD MEATING

GINNASTICA CASCINA
LIVORNESE

ASD KOSEN FIRENZE
GINNASTICA CASCINA
GINNASTICA CASCINA

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

AICS STRADA IN CHIANTI
ASD KOSEN FIRENZE
GINNASTICA CASCINA
LIVORNESE

LIVORNESE

GINNASTICA IL CIGNO ASD
ASD GINNASTICA LUCCA
ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ASD LA COMPAGNIA DELLA TORRE
POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA
ASD LA COMPAGNIA DELLA TORRE
GINNASTICA IL CIGNO ASD
ASD KOSEN FIRENZE
ARTISTICA PONTE A SERCHIO
AICS STRADA IN CHIANTI
ASD KOSEN FIRENZE

ASD MEATING

GINNASTA

CLARISSA COMPARINI
MAZZONI GINEVRA
GIUSTI ZOE

LAMI GRETA

GIULIA CASINI

CAMILLONI MADDALENA

FIORINI GIADA
NARDINI ELEONORA
BISCETTI IRENE

ROSSI SWANI SOFIA
BICCHI SILVIA
MARIOTTI ILARIA
GATTINONI LUDOVICA
MARRUCCI GRETA
PERICA GIULIA

ELISA CESARETTI
CAMPOLMI SARA
IMPERLINI CARLOTTA
BASSI GIADA
BATTISTONI VIRGINIA
ERMELANI ANNA
CAPINERI CHIARA
GIORGETTI CHIARA
MICHELASSI CHIARA
MINI CAMILLA
GIUSTI ALESSIA

CATEGORIA VOLTEGGIO

1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2

11,125
11,375
11,150
11,050
10,825
11,050
10,800
10,700
10,800
11,375
11,150
11,125

11,200
10,755
10,525
11,000
9,800
10,725
10,625

11,025
10,950
10,600
10,950
10,600

PARALLELE

11,100

10,550

TRAVE
11,250
10,200
11,150
9,650
9,700
11,050
10,150
10,400
9,400
10,000
8,600
10,250
10,750
9,800

10,300
8,950
10,850
10,200
8,750
9,600
6,800
8,350
6,750
7,650
7,700

CORPO LIBERO TOTALE

11,550
11,100
11,100
11,100
11,300
10,400
11,300
11,400
11,250
10,650
10,850
10,850
10,800
10,700
10,900
11,100
10,550
10,600
10,700
10,750
10,800
10,300
10,350
10,650
10,250
10,600

22,800
22,475
22,300
22,150
22,125
22,100
22,100
22,100
22,050
22,025
22,000
21,975
21,900
21,900
21,655
21,625
21,550
21,450
21,425
21,375
21,350
21,325
21,300
21,250
21,200
21,200



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

POLISPORTIVA GHEZZANO

ASD GASBARRI AREZZO

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ASD GASBARRI AREZZO
GINNASTICA IL CIGNO ASD

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

GINNASTICA CASCINA

ARTISTICA PONTE A SERCHIO

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ASD PISANOVA

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ARTISTICA PONTE A SERCHIO

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

POLISPORTIVA NICOSIA

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

SALTO AVANTI ASD

JUDO KWAI FIRENEZA

SALTO AVANTI ASD

SALTO AVANTI ASD

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

SALTO AVANTI ASD

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ASD VAL DI SIEVE

POLISPORTIVA CASELLINA

ASD LA COMPAGNIA DELLA TORRE
ASD LA COMPAGNIA DELLA TORRE
ASD LA COMPAGNIA DELLA TORRE
ASD KOSEN FIRENZE

CASINI FRANCESCA
GIORGINI ELENA
BENETTINI ALESSIA
LABELLA ELISA
CECCANTI BEATRICE
SERVINO CAMILLA
MANCINI GIORGIA
CARLOTTA BIANUCCI
FOSCHI IRENE
SALVADORI NOEMI
PETRACCA GIORGIA
BETTI DALIA
JULIETTE SCHINELLA
CESERI BIANCA
MARINA GORCEAC
GIORNALI MATILDE
NOBILE CHIARA
BIAGIOLI ALESSIA
SANTINI ALICE
TELLINI COSTANZA
PINZANI MARTA
GRINI ELISA

GORI GIULIA

FANI CHIARA
FROSINI MARIA
CALCINAI GAIA
BRUNO DENISE
GRIFONI AURORA
CAMILLONI GIULIA

1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2
1J2

10,700
10,775
10,775
10,450

10,550
10,650
11,000
10,525
10,775
10,745
10,150
10,600
10,200
10,600
11,125
10,325
10,550
10,125
9,850

9,975

5,375

10,175
5,500

5,375

5,350

9,500
10,000

9,200
6,200
8,000

10,600
7,900
8,850
9,800
8,450
8,250
9,900
4,500
9,050
9,800
6,750
7,700
8,800
8,950
9,000
8,900
6,900
8,900
6,300
8,450
7,100
7,700

10,500
10,350
10,350
10,550
10,350
10,400
10,200
9,800
10,250
10,000
9,700
10,450
10,000
10,300
9,900
9,350
10,100
9,850
9,900
9,750
9,600
10,550
9,250
10,550
10,450
9,650

21,200
21,125
21,125
21,000
20,950
20,950
20,850
20,800
20,775
20,775
20,645
20,600
20,600
20,500
20,500
20,475
20,425
20,400
20,025
19,600
19,575
19,450
19,425
19,000
17,550
17,350

0,000

0,000

0,000



56
57
58
59
60

ASD KOSEN FIRENZE
GINNASTICA IL CIGNO ASD
ASD VAL DI SIEVE

ASD MEATING
POLISPORTIVA GHEZZANO

MAZZONI LUCREZIA 1J2
MARMUGI EMMA 1J2
MCKECHNIE CLAUDIA 1J2
VINCELLI ALESSIA 1J2

CONTINI ALICE MADDALEN, 1J2

0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000
0,000



